
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com
Craig J. Kasper ckasper@porthouston.com
Tamez, Fernando FTamez@mccarthy.com 15415 Market Street Channelview Texas 77530 Project Engineer McCarthy Building Companies 8329544117
Cubillos, Matthew MSCubillos@mccarthy.com 15415 Market Street Channelview TX 77530 Project Engineer McCarthy Building Companies 8324311082
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Dale Kornegay dkornegay@personsservices.com 6435 Storey Dr Houston TX 77396 Manager Persons Services Corp 3469011945
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net Harris County 
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Zoe Van Nostrand zvannostra@porthouston.com
Austin, Jeremy Jeremy.Austin@tetratech.com
Hallier, Jennifer Jennifer.Hallier@tetratech.com
Austin Hughes ahughes@tchdrillers.com
Nick Johnson 9450 Pinecroft Dr Unit 9646 The Woodlands TX 77380 Estimator Trilogy 832-243-5073
12819143727 4040 Ellis Road Friendswood Texas 77546 Estimator TCH Underground 281-993-2999
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